PORT OF SHIPMENT    :Thanes port, UK

2) Local canopy for 45 KVA Genset Pcs. 120,000.00 1 120,000.00

3)
Local  Auto  Transfer  Switch  (ATS)  for  45

Pcs. 35,000.00 1 35,000.00
KVA Genset

Total Price(in BDT) I,055,000.00

Special Discount 105,000.00

GRAND TOTAL 950,000.00

Total Amount Taka Nine Lac Fifty Thousand Only.

~/

e

Term & Conditions:

HOMES 71 LTD.
House  T  439,  Road  T  6,  DOHS  Mlrpur,  Dhaka  -1216

Phone  88-02-8080798, 88-02-8080859, 88-02-8080860
I+9ngs\?,I\+P         Hot  Line  :  88=oig-55-447777,  88-oig-Ss-448888

E-mall: homes_71 @yahoo com, Web-www homes71.com